DYNAMIC PERCEPTION DANCE COMPANY
“Dynamic Decade of Dance”

Photo Shoot Saturday May 21 10:00-9:00
Class Day/Time Teacher | Routine Arrival Photo Pick-up
Time Time Time
1 | Toddler Time Saturday 8:30 ES Prima Ballerina | 9:45 10:00 10:30
10 | Mini Ballet Monday 6:45 GL&ES Million Dreams | 9:45 10:00 10:30
Friday 4:00
Saturday 9:45
7 | Preschool Ballet Monday 4:15 GL Part of Your 10:15 10:30 11:00
World
20 | Princess Ballet Monday 3:15 GL & ES Cinderella 10:45 11:00 11:30
Wednesday 2:00
Wednesday 5:45
Thursday 11:30
Saturday 9:00
10 | Mini Tap Monday 6:45 GL & ES Hair Up 11:15 11:30 12:00
Friday 4:00
Saturday 9:45
7 | Preschool Tap Monday 4:15 GL Hit Me Up 11:45 12:00 12:30
20 | Princess Tap Monday 4:15 GL & ES Hercules 12:15 12:30 1:00
Wednesday 2:00
Wednesday 5:45
Thursday 11:30
Saturday 9:00
4 | Tumble Tots Tuesday 5:15 DC Material World | 12:45 1:00 1:15
6 | Hippity Hop Wednesday 5:00 | GL All Aboard 1:00 1:15 1:30
3 | MiniJazz Monday 6:00 ES Friend Like Me 1:15 1:30 1:40
BREAK BREAK BREAK | BREAK BREAK | BREAK | BREAK
15 | Petite Hip Hop Monday 5:45 JG Hollywood 1:45 2:00 2:20
8 | Petite Hip Hop Friday 5:30 GL Hollywood 2:05 2:20 2:30
12 | Petite Tap Tuesday 7:30 GL Shake It Off 2:15 2:30 2:45
Friday 6:15
15 | Petite Tap Tuesday 3:45 GL & ES Faith 2:30 2:45 3:00
Saturday 10:45
6 | Mini Boys Hip Monday 4:45 AC&GL | Power 2:45 3:00 3:10
Hop & Wednesday 4:00
Boys Hip Hop
15 | Petite Jazz Monday 5:00 ES | Feel Better 2:55 3:10 3:30
When I’'m
Dancing




10 | Petite Jazz Thursday 5:30 ES Crazy little thing | 3:15 3:30 3:40
Saturday 10:45 called love
12 | Petite Jazz Tuesday 7:30 GL & GF | Cover Girl 3:25 3:40 3:50
Friday 6:15
19 | Petite Monday 3:15 AC & GF | Somewhere 3:35 3:50 4:15
Ballet/Lyrical Tuesday 4:30 only we know
19 | Petite Thursday 6:15 GL&ES Like I’'m going 4:00 4:15 4:35
Ballet/Lyrical Friday 4:45 to lose you
20 | Petite/Jr Acro 1/2 | Monday 4:00 JG Tarzan 4:20 4:35 4:45
Tuesday 3:45
Wednesday 4:00
4 | Petite/Jr Acro 3/4 | Tuesday 4:30 JG Tarzan 4:30 4:45 5:00
BREAK BREAK BREAK | BREAK BREAK | BREAK | BREAK
16 | Junior Hip Hop Monday 7:30 JG Just A Dream 5:00 5:15 5:30
10 | Junior Jazz Monday 5:00 GL LA Love 5:15 5:30 5:40
9 | Junior Jazz Tuesday 4:30 GL & ES Uptown Funk 5:25 5:40 5:50
Wednesday 6:30
Saturday 12:30
8 | Junior /Teen Tap | Tuesday 6:30 GL Barcelona 5:35 5:50 6:00
2 | Junior Tap Saturday 12:30 ES Barcelona 5:35 5:50 6:00
10 | Junior Tuesday 3:45 GF Rainbow 5:45 6:00 6:10
Ballet/Lyrical Tuesday 6:45
6 | Junior Monday 4:00 ES Yellow Flicker 5:55 6:10 6:20
Contemporary Wednesday 7:15 Beat
BREAK BREAK BREAK | BREAK BREAK | BREAK | BREAK
31 | Ballet Production | All Company & Swan Lake 6:15 6:30 7:15
Teen level
8 | Teen/Senior Jazz Monday 7:30 ES Freakshow 7:00 7:15 7:20
Wednesday 8:00
25 | Company Lyrical Wednesday 5:45 | AC Home 7:05 7:20 7:30
Thursday 4:15
Thursday 8:30
7 | Teen Lyrical Wednesday 8:45 | ES Acoustic Love 7:15 7:30 7:40
20 | Company Tuesday 8:45 JG Hallelujah 7:25 7:40 8:00
Contemporary Wednesday 5:00
4 | TeenTap Wednesday 8:00 | GL London Bridge 7:45 8:00 8:10
4 | Teen Tuesday 6:00 AC Walk With Me 7:55 8:10 8:20
Contemporary
25 | Company Jazz Tuesday 6:00 JG Worldwide 8:05 8:20 9:15
Production Wednesday 5:45
Wednesday 6:30
13 | Teen/Senior Hip Monday 8:15 JG Lets Go 8:35 8:50 9:30

Hop




